
THE 29TH ALL JAPAN SKI CHAMPIONSHIP SNOWBOARD SBX
Yuzawamachi(JPN)

SNOWBOARD-SBX Woman Result

Rank Bib
SAJ
Code

Affiliation (team)
NSA
Code

YB
Race
Point

1 031 07001914 吉田 蓮生 日本体育大学荏原高校 東京 2005 120.00

2 037 07001974 石田 莉緒 開志国際高等学校 新潟 2006 96.00

3 034 07000730 前田 佳苗恵 YAMAZEN ROCK THE KIDS 京都 1994 72.00

4 041 07001984 野口 栞渚 ｵｰﾙｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ 新潟 2007 60.00

5 033 07001731 小竹 咲綾 ﾑﾗｻｷｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 東京 1993 54.00

6 038 07001365 藤田 華恋 流通経済大学 学連 2000 48.00

7 032 07001903 野口 海桜 ｵｰﾙｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ 新潟 2005 43.20

8 043 07002182 西川 千尋 MORISPO SC 滋賀 2005 38.40

9 036 07001881 宇田川 彩香 早稲田大学 学連 2003 34.80

10 042 07001559 坂本 碧唯 ｷｬﾗﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ 愛知 1998 31.20

11 035 07001561 佐藤 雪香 HSC 長野 2001 28.80

12 047 07001928 鳴海 綾音 青森大学 学連 2003 26.40

13 039 07002033 青木 玲香 新潟ｽﾉｰﾎﾞｰﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 新潟 1996 24.00

14 040 07001800 清田 うらら ｵｰﾙｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ 新潟 2007 21.60

15 045 07002107 青木 月香子 杉戸ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 埼玉 2005 19.20

16 046 07002079 山田 真帆 松本大学 学連 2003 18.00

17 048 07001205 花島 良子 ﾑﾗｻｷｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 東京 1979 15.60

◎ジュリー ◎オフィシャル
　 デレクター  　スタート審判
 　技術代表 長嶋　勇也 山形  　フィニッシュ審判 .
 　主審 SHIN Myumg-soo 韓国  　コース責任者
 　競技委員長 福島　大造 新潟  　デザイナー

 　ビルダー
 　セッター

◎テクニカルデータ  　ビデオ
　 コース名 かぐら田沢特設コース
 　標高（スタート） 1465 m ◎コースコンディション
 　  〃 （フィニッシュ） 1340 m  　予選天候 晴れ 　　決勝天候
 　標高差 125 m  　雪質 軟質 　　雪質
 　全長 900 m  　気温（スタート） -8 　　気温（スタート）

 　エレメント数 26  　  〃 （フィニッシュ） -4 　　  〃 （フィニッシュ）
 　ビルダー数 16  　雪温 　　雪温

◎前走者
Ｆ１ SHIN Jion 韓国 Ｆ６　 城戸口 芽衣 東京
Ｆ２ SHIN Jiyul 韓国 Ｆ７　
Ｆ３ 石中　仁一郎　 滋賀 Ｆ８　
Ｆ４ 橋本　朋弥 新潟 Ｆ９　
Ｆ５ 中村 心愛 秋田 Ｆ１０

ジュリー決定

Codex : 5611

Timing and Scoring provided by BSC Co., LTD 2023/04/08  新潟県　湯沢町

01:16.97

Name
Qualification

Rank

01:08.88

01:10.27

01:10.89

01:14.18

01:14.59

01:14.74

01:15.24

01:15.71

01:16.90

01:40.65

01:17.07

01:17.33

01:18.19

01:18.63

01:20.08

01:28.72
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SAJ POINTS CALCULATION
CALCUL POINTS SAJ
SAJ PUNKTEBERECHNUNG

Name of Competition

Date Event Race Codex Name of the TD

 The best 5 athletes at start

Prefectures SAJ Points

学連 166.99

東京 116.35

長野 102.93

京都 100.24

新潟 89.50

TOTALS

 SAJ Points of best 5 at start

 Divided by 5 115.20

 Total race points

Signatue TD TD-Nr

576.01

120

034 前田 佳苗恵 07000730

041 野口 栞渚 07001984

031 吉田 蓮生 07001914

035 佐藤 雪香 07001561

Bib Number  Name SAJ Code

038 藤田 華恋 07001365

THE 29TH ALL JAPAN SKI CHAMPIONSHIP SNOWBOARD SBX

2023/04/08 SBX 5611 長嶋　勇也



THE 29TH ALL JAPAN SKI CHAMPIONSHIP SNOWBOARD SBX
Yuzawamachi(JPN)

SNOWBOARD-SBX Woman Result

Rank Bib FIS Code Affiliation (team)
NSA
Code

YB
Race
Point

1 031 9305490 YOSHIDA Remi JPN 2005 70.00

2 037 9305500 ISHIDA Rio JPN 2006 56.00

3 034 9305231 MAEDA Kanae JPN 1994 42.00

4 041 9305529 NOGUCHI Kanna JPN 2007 35.00

5 033 9305444 KOTAKE Saya JPN 1993 31.50

6 038 9305370 FUJITA Karen JPN 2000 28.00

7 032 9305486 NOGUCHI Mio JPN 2005 25.20

8 043 9305545 NISHIKAWA Chihiro JPN 2005 22.40

9 036 9305472 UDAGAWA Ayaka JPN 2003 20.30

10 042 9305435 SAKAMOTO Aoi JPN 1998 18.20

11 035 9305454 SATO Kiyoka JPN 2001 16.80

12 047 9305494 NARUMI Ayane JPN 2003 15.40

13 039 9305519 AOKI Reika JPN 1996 14.00

14 040 9305497 KIYOTA Urara JPN 2007 12.60

15 045 9305538 AOKI Rukako JPN 2005 11.20

16 046 9305526 YAMADA Maho JPN 2003 10.50

17 044 1139949 Tzu-Hui CHEN TPE 1988 9.80

18 048 9305331 HANASHIMA Ryoko JPN 1979

◎Jury ◎Officials
  FIS Race Director   Start Referee
  FIS Technical Delegate Nagashima Yuya JPN   Finish Referee .
  Referee SHIN Myumg-soo KOR   Chief of Course
  Chief of Competition Fukushima Taizou JPN   Course Designer

  Course Builder
  Course Setter

◎Technical Data   Video Controller
  Course Name Tazawa special course
  Start Elevation 1465 m ◎Conditions on course:
  Finish Elevation 1340 m   Qualification Fine   Finals
  Vertical Drop 125 m   Snow Conditions Soft   Snow Conditions
  Course Length 900 m   Temperature(Start -8   Temperature(Start
  Number of Elements 26   Temperature(Finish -4   Temperature(Finish
  Number of Features 16   Snow Temperature   Snow Temperature

◎Forerunners
Ｆ１ SHIN Jion KOR Ｆ６　 Kidoguchi Mei JPN
Ｆ２ SHIN Jiyul KOR Ｆ７　
Ｆ３ Ishinaka Jinnichiro JPN Ｆ８　
Ｆ４ Hashimoto Tomoya JPN Ｆ９　
Ｆ５ Nakamura Kokoa JPN Ｆ１０

Jury Decisions

Codex : 6981

Timing and Scoring provided by BSC Co., LTD 08/04/2023  Yuzawamachi(JPN)

01:16.97

Name
Qualification

Rank

01:08.88

01:10.27

01:10.89

01:14.18

01:14.59

01:14.74

01:15.24

01:15.71

01:16.90

01:29.47

01:40.65

01:17.07

01:17.33

01:18.19

01:18.63

01:20.08

01:28.72
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FIS POINTS CALCULATION
CALCUL POINTS FIS
FIS PUNKTEBERECHNUNG

Name of Competition

Date Event Race Codex Name of the TD

 The best 5 athletes at start

National FIS Points

JPN 144.00

JPN 95.00

JPN 68.00

JPN 55.20

JPN 30.00

TOTALS

 FIS Points of best 5 at start

 Divided by 5 78.44

 Total race points

Signatue TD TD-Nr

392.20

70

032 NOGUCHI Mio 9305486

034 MAEDA Kanae 9305231

031 YOSHIDA Remi 9305490

033 KOTAKE Saya 9305444

Bib Number  Name FIS Code

038 FUJITA Karen 9305370

THE 29TH ALL JAPAN SKI CHAMPIONSHIP SNOWBOARD SBX

08/04/2023 SBX 6981 Nagashima Yuya


